C
h
ip
S
E
S
D
 D

IT  Test Current
VCL  Clamping Voltage
Part Numbering System for ChipSESD Devices
Notice :
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability and test each product
selected for their own applications. Tyco Electronics Corporation and its affiliates in the TE Connectivity Ltd. group of companies (“TE”) reserves
the right to change or update, without notice, any information contained in this publication; to change, without notice, the design, construction,
processing, or specification of any product; and to discontinue or limit production or distribution of any product. This publication supersedes
and replaces all information previously supplied. Without express written consent by an officer of TE, TE does not authorize the use of any of
its products as components in nuclear facility applications, aerospace, or in critical life support devices or systems. TE expressly disclaims all
implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness
for a particular purpose. TE’s only obligations are those in the TE Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale and in no case will TE be liable for any
incidental, indirect, or consequential damages arising from the sale, resale, use, or misuse of its products.
SESD   0201   P1BN  -  0400  -  090
Breakdown Voltage (min)
090 = 9.0V
Input Capacitance (typ)
0400 = 4.0pF
0450 = 4.5pF
N - No Common Pin
B - Bi-directional
1 - One Channel
Package
P - Packaged SMD
EIA Size
0201
0402